Blutspenden in 14943 bis zum 21.07.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

26.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

09.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr
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Neue Parkstr. 18
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